FY2023 PLAN
RATES

Blue Care Elect
Individual
Family

Blue Choice NE
Individual
Family

HMO Blue NE
Individual
Family

MEDEX Il 1/1/2022
Managed Blue
for Seniors 1/1/2022

Supplements change
on Jan 1st

Dental Blue Freedom
Individual
Family

FY 2023

Monthly Rate District Rate Employee Rate

9/1/2022

$1,276.59
$3,348.80

$1,216.60
$3,191.32

$977.53
$2,585.31

$353.94

$337.58

$43.00
$115.06

FY 2023 FY 2023
70% 30%
$893.61 $382.98
$2,344.16 $1,004.64
$851.62 $364.98
$2,233.92 $957.40
$684.27 $293.26
$1,809.72 $775.59

FY 2023

24 Pay

Deduction

$191.49
$502.32

$182.49
$478.70

$146.63
$387.80

Retiree Supplement Plans 50%

Dental Rates 50%

$21.50
$57.53

$21.50
$57.53

$10.75
$28.77

FY 2023
21 Pay
Deductions

$218.84
$574.08

$208.56
$547.08

$167.58
$443.20

$12.29
$32.87

FY 2023 Retiree
Deduction 50%

$638.30
$1,674.40

$608.30
$1,595.66

$488.77
$1,292.66

$176.97

$168.79

$21.50
$57.53

FY 2023
COBRA
102%

$1,302.12
$3,415.78

$1,240.93
$3,255.15

$997.08
$2,637.02

$43.86
$117.36



