FY2023 PLAN	FY 2023	FY 2023	FY 2023	FY 2023	FY 2023	EV 2022 Detime	FY 2023
RATES	Monthly Rate 9/1/2022	70%	Employee Rate 30%	24 Pay Deduction	21 Pay Deductions	FY 2023 Retiree Deduction 50%	COBRA 102%
NAILS	9/1/2022	7070	30 /6	Deduction	Deductions	Deduction 30 %	102 /0
Blue Care Elect							
Individual	ć4 276 F0	¢002.64	¢202.00	6404.40	¢240.04	¢630.30	ć4 202 42
	\$1,276.59	\$893.61	\$382.98	\$191.49	\$218.84	\$638.30	\$1,302.12
Family	\$3,348.80	\$2,344.16	\$1,004.64	\$502.32	\$574.08	\$1,674.40	\$3,415.78
Blue Choice NE							
Individual	\$1,216.60	\$851.62	\$364.98	\$182.49	\$208.56	\$608.30	\$1,240.93
Family	\$3,191.32	\$2,233.92	\$957.40	\$478.70	\$547.08	\$1,595.66	\$3,255.15
HMO Blue NE							
Individual	\$977.53	\$684.27	\$293.26	\$146.63	\$167.58	\$488.77	\$997.08
Family	\$2,585.31	\$1,809.72	\$775.59	\$387.80	\$443.20	\$1,292.66	\$2,637.02
Retiree Supplement Plans 50%							
MEDEX II 1/1/2022	\$353.94					\$176.97	
Managed Blue							
for Seniors 1/1/2022	\$337.58					\$168.79	
Supplements change on Jan 1st							
on dan 13t							
Dental Rates 50%							
<b>Dental Blue Freedom</b>							
Individual	\$43.00	\$21.50	\$21.50	\$10.75	\$12.29	\$21.50	\$43.86
Family	\$115.06	\$57.53	\$57.53	\$28.77	\$32.87	\$57.53	\$117.36